Start List — MSR_sprint_2017

2017-09-15

W-10C
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17

W-10R

wW-12C
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39

W-14E
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34

1490 meter
270

271

69

268

141

81

269

0

55

1490 meter
174

128

1

2

107

1950 meter
259
66
283
0
173
61
92
267
72
191
0

2100 meter
0

0
183
52
108
54
123
57
277
247
266
23
106
257
278
60
241

Start 1

Mamala Magdalena
Fitrzyk Magdalena
Sipo$ova Hana
Odroniec Sandra
Kotuliakova Lea

PatrasSova Ella Michaela

Zelek Martyna
Vacant
Toporova Kristina

Start 1

Soltésova Paulina
Sohlerova Maria
Valyavka Viktoriya
Volkova Maja
Machackova Anna

Start 1

Breinerova Michaela
Legathova Linda
Wrzyszcz Weronika
Vacant

EliaSova Hana
JezZikova Gabriela
Pompurova Kamila
Kietb Patrycja
Siposova Lucia
Repacova Adriana
Vacant

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Porubska Lenka
Toporova Karolina
Honzirkova Ema
KutiSova Nina
Féderova Zuzana
Jezikova Natdlia
Czachura Anna
Velgosova Miroslava
Kietb Wiktoria
Trepacova Gabriela
Rohalova Ivona
Sekaninova Sofia
Zelek Klaudia
Ondovdikova Eva
MihaliCova Simona

MeOS 2017-09-15 00:09:48, W -10 C, (1/8)

Orienteering Team Patria Miynne 413357
Orienteering Team Patria Mlynne 413353
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111076
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne 413362
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 2078498
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 889284
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne 413365
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 219131
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 416711

Klub orientacnych Sportov Ruzomber2031336

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 502259
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 502260
Sportovy klub Sandberg 2079540
KOB Metropol KoSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111073
UKS Orlik Rajbrot 1420642
Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava 445625
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111071
SK Terezka Banska Bystrica

UKS Azymut Debdéw 8636597
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111077

TJ Slavia Ekonédm UMB Banska Byst2102852
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant1

SK Triturus Nitra 7210405
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 406940
Sportovy klub Sandberg 2079539
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 406925
Klub OB ASK Pezinok 887631
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 1407843
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne 886357
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 2051329
UKS Azymut Debéw 8636598
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 2045213
Sportovy klub Sandberg 2049997
KOB Metropol KoSice

Orienteering Team Patria Mlynne 886351
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111093
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 2032148

(0003)

(0002)
(0002)
(0002)

(0003)
(0001)
(0003)
(0002)
(
(



15:35

W-16E
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29

W -18E
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45

W-20E
15:01
15:03

W 21-E
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21

48

2380 meter
0

0
145
15
109
114
246
165
244
105
250
279
265
239

2830 meter
0

0

238

56

251

157

146

232

156

3050 meter
0
0

3200 meter
0

0
100
85
227
172
218
83
20
186
208
243
86
220
201
32
229
38
226

235

Havlikova Ema

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Patassiova Michaela
Klabouchova Veronika
PajtaSova Katarina
Vaclavikova Martina
Ivankova Sandra
Kubenova Alzbeta
Velgosova Michaela
Janosova Veronika
Lilgova Sophie
Sroka Matgorzata
Lesnicka Agnieszka
Weissova Luboslava

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Vancakova Valentina
Ondovdikova Lucia
Filova Barbora Daniela
Smelikova Dorota
Pruzincova Tereza
Rohacova Viktoria
MikluSova Tamara

Start 1
Vacant
Vacant

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Kotrlova Katarina
Hribikova Andrea
Papugova Andrea
Matejickova Lucia
Lamiova Katarina
Sedilekova Ela
PosStulkova Andrea
Nemcova Erika
Pavlikova Barbora
KrSiakova Jana
Galla Katarzyna
Tyszova Natalia
Molnarova Monika
Kotrlova Janka
Papugova Katarina
Jablonovska Lenka
Kraj¢ikova Kristina
Chupekova Silvia
Sofrankova Anténia

MeOS 2017-09-15 00:09:49, W -14 E, (2/8)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant1
Vacant
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

ROB Medik Martin

Orienteering Team Patria Mitynne

UKS Azymut Debéw
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

Vacant

Vacant1

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

ROB Medik Martin

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Vacant1
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant1

Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

1407844

2104620
2008504
2079538
2066095
8631587
445622

2051450
2049998
2092375
886353

8008007
2032149

2032187
2111094
2092390
1399951
2067242
1403139
8434822

2102783
2066979
2051346
2103537
920656

2066973
7207885

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Byst416753

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

207807
406976
7200183
2020701
533303
9102150
232225
2008513
2020726
7204971
2051330

(0001)



15:22
15:23

Ww21-C
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11

W 35-E
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56

W 40-E
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05

W 45-E
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41

W 50-E
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58

W 55-E

158
221

2170 meter
0

44

0

0

28

3050 meter
0

0
27
97
281
262
254
188
131
59

2830 meter
0

0

53

94

142

159

261

148

2380 meter
0

0
17
177
214
179
29
166
115
84
137

2260 meter
0

0

133

258

256

205

40

2170 meter

MikluSova Tereza
Macinska Jana

Start 1

Vacant

Charvatova Barbora
Vacant

Vacant

Kutajova Vladimira

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Michna Dur&ova Alena
Urbanova Monika
Zelek Urszula
Hendrichovska Lucia
Renata Barcikova
Bialekova Martina
Bukovacova Alena
Ondovdikova Daniela

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Toporova Lubica
Smelikova Barbora
Kotuliakova Petra
MikluSova Dagmar
Breinerova Martina
Schenkova Katarina

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Klabouchova Andrea
Barcova Dana
Peratova Bibiana
Barillova Alena
TrepaCova Eva
Pankova Martina
Brém Knorova Martina
Casnochova Tana
Smelikova Hana

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Mizurova Jana
Kovacova Maria
Hadacova Gabriela
Frankova Jana
Pijakova lveta

Start 1

MeOS 2017-09-15 00:09:49, W 21- E, (3/8)

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant1

Vacant

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

Vacant1

Vacant

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne
KOB Metropol KoSice

Orienta¢ni béh Opava

8222299
2051377

406928

416597

1152125
2027945
886352

920695

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska Byst7201767

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant

Vacant1

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK VAZKA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Metropol KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Vacant1

Vacant

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB Kysak

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

Vacant1

Vacant

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOB Metropol KoSice
Orientacni béh Opava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

522004
338220

5576
307356
2078494
8123457

307438

2027220
416518
2102543
307384
2045212
445621
2066093
406977
2012280

2079495

8810
1966817
1407866

(0001)
(0001)

(0003)
(0004)

(0002)



15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52

W 60- E
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09

W 65-E
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14

M-10C
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50

M-12C
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56

0

0
19
119
1
224
36
150
42

2080 meter
0

0

194

68

162

223

2080 meter
0

0

118

10

1490 meter
273
0
275
21
0
58
276
0
274
65
272

1490 meter
216

116

127

144

78

75

77

74

76

1950 meter
25

245

70

0

169

22

Vacant

Vacant

Denysenko Tamara
Davi Jana
Polakovicova Elena
Sadecka Judita
Polackova Darina
Kumova Iva
Karovic Maya

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Majova Paulina
Pijakova Eva
Vavrova Beata
Putnovska Iveta

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Juhasova Viola
Polényiova Darina

Start 1

Kurnyta Dawid
Vacant

Zelek Filip
Volkov Maksym
Vacant
Ondov¢ik Daniel
Duplak Maciej
Vacant
Mordarski Oskar
Valach Eli

Krél Maksymilian

Start 1

Sefara Matus
Chvojka Matus
Sohler Simon
Kotuliak Peter
Jadron Daniel
Kuzmin Jelisej
Patras Simon
Trencan Milan
Zajac Simon

Start 1

Pajger Miroslav
Janso Jakub Karol
Kapusta Lukas
Vacant

Smelik Daniel
Trepac Adam

Vacant1

Vacant

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant1

Vacant

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

Vacant1

Vacant

Klub OB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne
Vacant

Orienteering Team Patria Mitynne
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne
Vacant

Orienteering Team Patria Mitynne
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Martin

7200270
416848
2008505
307378
1407865
307367

533304
8644323
682341
307387

416516
416514

412173

412138
2111798

219138
413367

412359
2111072
413364

Klub orientacnych Sportov Ruzomber2031326

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

2088215
2066974
2066966
2066969
2066961
2066965

2092474
2051421
2111078

442590
2045214



15:57
15:58
15:59

M-14E
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16

M-16 E
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14

M-18 E
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30

M-20 E
16:01

237
64
0

2100 meter
0

0
71
103
140
45
138
51
26
73
102
234
a7
236
129
233

2900 meter
0

0
96
49
161
117
50
113
242
200
98
91
63
122

3260 meter
0

0
181
263
155
264
13
280
260
16
170
46
171

3510 meter
0

Roha¢ Adam
Syrovy Tomas
Vacant

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Sipo$ Tomas
Urban Michal
Kotuliak Viktor
Miklo$ Andrej
Kasza Tomas
Ditri Nicholas
Jur¢ik Tomas
Sipo$ Simon
Kukurugya Simon
Novota Lukas Mario
Fedor Tibor
Slama Richard
Bukovac Filip
Roha¢ Martin

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Urban Matej
Topor Matus
Schenk Michal
Oravec Matus
Havlik Adam
Knor Martin
Kurak Michal
Jonas Adam
Kukurugya Matej
Pompura Daniel
Simo Matu$
Féder Medard

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant
Porubsky Peter
Kruk Michat
Schenk Jakub
Huba Karol
Chupek Jakub
Mamala Piotr
Breiner Daniel
Ondrejka Tomas
Lovas Dominik
Ditri Dominic
Goldschmidt Tobias

Start 1
Vacant

MeOS 2017-09-15 00:09:49

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

Vacant1

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice

Vacant1

Vacant

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
KOBRA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK Terezka Banské Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ASK Pezinok

Vacant

Vacant1

SK Triturus Nitra

UKS Azymut Debow

TJ Rapid Bratislava

UKS Azymut Debéw

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Orienteering Team Patria Mtynne
KOB Metropol KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Vacant1

2051356
2111080

2111074
2027942
2085594
1407840
2078496
1407838
406985

2111075
2049991
2025333
416725

2008508
2096113
1408128

2027944
1407849
434810

1407834
2066091
2051399
7209670
2049990
2008502
2088725
7204989

2032166
8636599
338400
8636600
7200370
886354

2025367
2045687
1407842
2045678

,M-12 C, (5/8)

(0003)
(0002)



16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06

M21-E
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28

M21-C
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03

M 35-E
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45

0
211
167
62
230

3850 meter
0

0

0
187
219
14
286
99
79
248
213
189
209
130
178
31
82
101
222
80
198
203
225
134
199
135
193
136

2900 meter
0

88

33

0

164

37

43

3510 meter
0

0

206

196

112

18

182

160

253

Vacant

Dudra Simon
Rybar Samuel
Heffner Christian
Slama Dusan

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Nemec Juraj
Kapral Matus
Klabouch Martin
Leitner Matej
Machacek Julius
Hribik Miroslav
Kovac Peter
Sokol Tomas
Dekrét Jakub
Franko David
Bukovac Maro$
Pavlik Michal
Vri¢an Peter
Surgan Stefan
Kubina Filip
Tysz Adam
Pilat Miroslav
Horniak Juraj
Semancik Libor
Kraj¢ik Michal
Mizar Peter
Jonas Martin
Bukovac Pavol
Davidik Marian
Glonc¢ak Peter

Start 1

Vacant

Duri§ Matej
Karch Peter
Vacant

Stubna Philip
Tomasovi¢ Michal
Sokolik Tomas

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Dudra Milan
Kniebigl Anton
Chvojka Peter
Volkov Olexander
Porubsky Julius
Miklus Marian
Peter Barcik

MeOS 2017-09-15 00:09:49

Vacant

Klub OB Kysak

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice

Vacant
Vacant1
Vacant

307257
2045173
46290
7204978

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Byst406961

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

416544
2008506

2079537
2300847
307377
515109

TJ Slavia Ekondm UMB Banska Byst2088141

Klub OB Kysak

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

Vacant

Viatoris

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant

Vacant1

Klub OB Kysak

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
SK Triturus Nitra

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Orientacni béh Opava

515103
525005
1231990
9201671
515024
2095924
2020702
406952
307459
1421896
533306
7202851
515307
515478
2090843
2012281

7206542
416749

1399407
219144
21911

307258
416747
2066092
502256
2045596
8000029
920690



15:46
15:47

M 40- E
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42

M 45- E
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50

M 50- E
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35

M 55- E
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16

M 60- E

285
6

3260 meter
0

0
87
7
126
287
121
163
143
95
204

3200 meter
0

0

139

249

195

152

192

175

3050 meter
0

0
12
282
176
104
252
90
93
153
210

2830 meter
0

0
168
185
147
207
151
39
240
149
231
180
190

2380 meter

Vano Marek
Chupek Jozef

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Krnac Peter
Vandli¢ek Peter
Sohler Valter
Viskup Peter
Féder Medard
Elias Michal
Kotuliak Ivan
Urban Marek
Pavela Ludovit

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Kasza Ladislav
Velgos Martin
Hierweg Karol
Schenk Roébert
Petrinec Juraj
Soltés Pavol

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Kosut Jan
Sochacki Witold
Soltés Frantisek
Kukurugya Emil
Hadac¢ Miroslav

Pompura Ladislav

Miynarik Peter
Smelik Juraj
Filo Gyorgy

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Rybar DuSan
Bednar Pavol
Mazur Milan
Kollar Jaroslav
Petrinec Milan
Kebis Pavol
Janso Karol
Formanko DuSan
Takacs Csaba
Palicka Miroslav
Repac lvan

Start 1

MeOS 2017-09-15 00:09:49

Neregistrovany 1919919
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 7204980
Vacant1

Vacant

Viatoris 1771230
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 682120

Klub orientatnych Sportov Ruzomber7202885

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 8049
Klub OB ASK Pezinok 7201804
TJ Rapid Bratislava 439299
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 2078495
Sportovy klub Sandberg 2027943
Klub OB Kysak 682684
Vacant1

Vacant

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 2078497
Klub OB Akademik TU KosSice 2051422
KOBRA Bratislava 406918
TJ Rapid Bratislava 434820
KOBRA Bratislava 640640
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 307386
Vacant

Vacant1

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina 406990
Orienteering Team Patria Mlynne 2077836
KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves 307398
Sportovy klub Sandberg 2049986
Orientacni béh Opava 682679
SK Terezka Banské Bystrica 406991
SK VAZKA Bratislava 876002
TJ Rapid Bratislava 7208215
Klub OB Kysak 9633077
Vacant

Vacant1

TJ Rapid Bratislava 2045172

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Byst1869

TJ Rapid Bratislava 910191
Klub OB Kysak 1416370
TJ Rapid Bratislava 307357
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 338390
Klub OB Akademik TU KosSice 2051437
TJ Rapid Bratislava 2099591
Klub OB Akademik TU Kosice 8639460
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 416561

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banskéa Byst2102809

, M 35- E, (7/8)

(0002)
(0002)

0004)
0004)
0003)
0003)

(0001)



15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55

M 65-E
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06

M 70-E
16:16
16:17
16:18

K3

15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02

16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10

0

0
35
132
41
217
5

2260 meter
0

0

197

8

67

154

111

2080 meter
0

0

110

2170 meter

1950 meter
0

284

34

0

24

215

0

184

702

30

Vacant

Vacant

Polacek Pavol
Mizar Jan
Oravec lvan
Kuchta Jan
Polakovi¢ Peter

Start 1

Vacant

Vacant

Maj Stefan
Gajdosik Jozef
Pijak Vladislav
Smelik Ludovit
Zacharovsky Ivan

Start 1
Vacant
Vacant
Meria¢ Milan

Start 1

Poliakova Viktoria
Vacant

Lazar Marek
Ceranova Simona
Vacant

Sleziakova Zuzana
Kuriakova Tereza
Davidikova Zuzana
Vacant

Start 1

Vacant

Bastien Vial-Jaime
Rigasova Monika
Vacant

Trepac Matej
Peratova Katarina
Vacant

Porubska Andrea
Fatinova Nicol
Vacant

Trepac Ivan

Vacant

Vacant1

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

Vacant

Vacant1

KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

Vacant
Vacant1
Klub OB Martin

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Vacant

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Kysak

Vacant

Viatoris

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
KOBRA Bratislava

Vacant

Vacant

Neregistrovany

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vacant

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Kysak

Vacant

SK Triturus Nitra

1407867
2079503
219143
2051335
416537

533305
416540
8644312
2104604
416534

416723

416706

416719

533301

307435
219137

2061795
416736

406967

Klub orientaénych Sportov RuZzomber

Vacant
TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

2027221

(0002)
(0002)

(0003)
(0003)

(0003)
(0002)

(0002)



